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P 25 / 26 Luglio 2015 M /@“ :
ietramurata uglio i
g — maumbimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:55.988 16:43:10.026 6 05:13.295 16:39:16.432
Po.1-#23 SARASSOT. - KTM
7 01:59.339 16:41:15.771
1 02:10.881 16:24:32.581 Po.5 - # 66 NEBBIA G. - KTM
8 01:59.323 16:43:15.094
2 01:54.088 16:26:26.669 1 02:37.239 16:24:58.939
3 01:53.765 16:28:20.434 2 01:57.627 16:26:56.566 Po.9-#20 ROSSI A. - KTM
4 07:50.198 16:36:10.632 3 02:05.361 16:29:01.927 1 02:28.633 16:24:50.333
5 04:31.067 16:40:41.699 4 01:58.968 16:31:00.895 2 02:05.049 16:26:55.382
6 01:53.547 16:42:35.246 5 03:45.265 16:34:46.160 3 02:01.267 16:28:56.649
6 05:11.234 16:39:57.394 4 02:00.114 16:30:56.763
Po. 2 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM
7 02:17.804 16:42:15.198 5 02:14.474 16:33:11.237
1 02:24.826 16:24:46.526
8 01:57.994 16:44:13.192 6 07:15.791 16:40:27.028
2 02:03.573 16:26:50.099
7 02:02.039 16:42:29.067
3 02:20.301 16:29:10.400 Po. 6 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - KTM
4 01:54.246 16:31:04.646 1 02:30.847 16:24:52.547 Po. 10 - # 2 BASSETTI F. - Husqvarna
5 02:04.065 16:33:08.711 2 01:59.978 16:26:52.525 1 03:13.442 16:25:35.142
6 01:56.804 16:35:05.515 3 01:58.769 16:28:51.294 2 02:09.559 16:27:44.701
7 04:51.676 16:39:57.191 4 03:02.934 16:31:54.228 3 02:06.480 16:29:51.181
8 01:55.025 16:41:52.216 5 02:07.655 16:34:01.883 4 02:10.975 16:32:02.156
9 01:54.239 16:43:46.455 6 05:55.902 16:39:57.785 5 04:10.464 16:36:12.620
7 01:59.686 16:41:57.471 6 02:15.312 16:38:27.932
Po. 3 - #223 BONACORSI A. - KTM
8 02:01.531 16:43:59.002 7 02:03.280 16:40:31.212
1 02:29.882 16:24:51.582
8 02:04.490 16:42:35.702
2 02:16.364 16:27:07.946 Po. 7 - # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husqvarna
3 01:55.837 16:29:03.783 1 03:55.686 16:26:17.386 Po. 11 - # 21 MARION F. - KTM
4 02:07.557 16:31:11.340 2 02:04.069 16:28:21.455 1 03:17.218 16:25:38.918
5 04:27.115 16:35:38.455 3 02:03.671 16:30:25.126 2 02:11.682 16:27:50.600
6 03:48.334 16:39:26.789 4 02:19.193 16:32:44.319 3 02:04.528 16:29:55.128
7 01:54.385 16:41:21.174 5 02:16.819 16:35:01.138 4 02:37.855 16:32:32.983
8 01:55.336 16:43:16.510 6 04:32.844 16:39:33.982 5 07:52.161 16:40:25.144
7 01:58.999 16:41:32.981 6 02:06.907 16:42:32.051
Po. 4 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
8 02:00.343 16:43:33.324
1 02:27.910 16:24:49.610
2 02:04.509 16:26:54.119 Po. 8 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki
3 02:08.251 16:29:02.370 1 03:09.866 16:25:31.566
4 02:50.350 16:31:52.720 2 02:07.810 16:27:39.376
5 02:07.746 16:34:00.466 3 02:04.806 16:29:44.182
6 05:14.190 16:39:14.656 4 02:12.424 16:31:56.606
7 01:59.382 16:41:14.038 5 02:06.531 16:34:03.137
Fastest lap: 01:53.547
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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www.oFFroapProracing.iT www.federmoto.it SR TN, < rrse BScc = BScc = 18500
Pietramurata 25/26 Luglio 2015 e rncmtiming
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:06.421 16:43:49.209 7 02:10.395 16:41:55.345
Po. 12 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM
8 02:13.423 16:44:08.768
1 02:52.404 16:25:14.104 Po. 16 - # 25 RADOVCICH T. - Husgvarna
2 02:07.892 16:27:21.996 1 04:06.276 16:26:27.976 Po. 20 - # 122 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM
3 02:05.710 16:29:27.706 2 02:06.501 16:28:34.477 1 03:37.232 16:25:58.932
4 02:19.427 16:31:47.133 3 02:07.163 16:30:41.640 2 02:13.563 16:28:12.495
5 03:32.409 16:35:19.542 4 02:44.151 16:33:25.791 8 02:14.193 16:30:26.688
6 02:09.630 16:37:29.172 5 02:16.566 16:35:42.357 4 03:44.732 16:34:11.420
7 02:05.566 16:39:34.738 6 05:27.437 16:41:09.794 5 02:18.956 16:36:30.376
8 02:05.973 16:41:40.711 7 02:07.369 16:43:17.163 6 02:11.390 16:38:41.766
9 02:05.205 16:43:45.916 7 03:12.804 16:41:54.570
Po. 17 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM
8 02:11.144 16:44:05.714
Po. 13 - # 199 DELBONO D. - Husqvarna 1 03:08.621 16:25:30.321
1 02:48.583 16:25:10.283 2 02:14.683 16:27:45.004 Po. 21 - # 544 TUGNOLO T. - Husqvarna
2 02:07.645 16:27:17.928 3 02:08.130 16:29:53.134 1 03:44.944 16:26:06.644
3 02:05.445 16:29:23.373 4 02:12.614 16:32:05.748 2 02:17.726 16:28:24.370
4 10:32.150 16:39:55.523 5 04:21.961 16:36:27.709 3 02:14.747 16:30:39.117
5 02:06.498 16:42:02.021 6 02:44.557 16:39:12.266 4 02:43.659 16:33:22.776
6 02:07.357 16:44:09.378 7 02:07.697 16:41:19.963 5 07:55.910 16:41:18.686
8 02:12.505 16:43:32.468 6 02:18.548 16:43:37.234
Po. 14 - # 333 GIANERA S. - Husqvarna
1 03:23.224 16:25:44.924 Po. 18 - # 5 DEVOTO G. - KTM Po. 22 - # 3 OBERHUBER J. - KTM
2 02:08.687 16:27:53.611 1 03:19.354 16:25:41.054 1 03:30.414 16:25:52.114
3 02:05.594 16:29:59.205 2 02:11.556 16:27:52.610 2 02:14.849 16:28:06.963
4 03:13.875 16:33:13.080 3 03:15.342 16:31:07.952 3 02:15.107 16:30:22.070
5 02:14.505 16:35:27.585 4 02:18.667 16:33:26.619 4 02:23.845 16:32:45.915
6 04:15.541 16:39:43.126 5 02:17.572 16:35:44.191 5 02:22.750 16:35:08.665
7 02:08.353 16:41:51.479 6 03:56.747 16:39:40.938 6 04:40.299 16:39:48.964
8 02:06.932 16:43:58.411 7 02:10.360 16:41:51.298 7 02:15.604 16:42:04.568
8 02:23.155 16:44:14.453 8 02:15.581 16:44:20.149
Po. 15 - # 18 CROSA E. - KTM
1 03:08.063 16:25:29.763 Po. 19 - # 273 FLARER M. - Husqvarna
2 02:09.030 16:27:38.793 1 03:31.427 16:25:53.127
3 02:08.111 16:29:46.904 2 02:15.150 16:28:08.277
4 02:13.068 16:31:59.972 3 02:38.818 16:30:47.095
5 02:13.697 16:34:13.669 4 02:18.766 16:33:05.861
6 05:23.524 16:39:37.193 5 03:48.244 16:36:54.105
7 02:05.595 16:41:42.788 6 02:50.845 16:39:44.950
Fastest lap: 01:53.547
OfiialPholographer Offial Apparel in Cllborezong ar: Case Associale:
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. SJLUINIOR
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crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

P 25 / 26 Luglio 2015 w ;5; :
ietramurata uglio g
g CERIES mgmtiming
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 23 - #42 STILO M. - KTM
1 03:26.956 16:25:48.656
2 02:16.283 16:28:04.939
3 02:16.450 16:30:21.389
4 02:26.388 16:32:47.777
5 03:44.753 16:36:32.530
6 03:45.437 16:40:17.967
7 02:27.577 16:42:45.544
Po. 24 - # 4 PERONI S. - KTM
1 03:46.842 16:26:08.542
2 02:16.770 16:28:25.312
Po. 25 - # 264 LAZZARIN T. - KTM
1 04:02.353 16:26:24.053
2 02:27.401 16:28:51.454
3 02:33.127 16:31:24.581
4 02:38.661 16:34:03.242
5 07:35.290 16:41:38.532
6 02:40.458 16:44:18.990
Fastest lap: 01:53.547
Ofiial Pholograper Ofiial Apparel in Collborazione r: Case Rosociale:
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